Performance Consent Form for

Brown's Guitar Mill & Vinylyte Records and Skateshop

I, The Undersigned, will not hold Vinylyte Records LLC, or Brown's Guitar Mill LLC liable for any personal injury, theft, or act of God while inside the business located at 28 South Court Square Newnan, GA.

I will not post any negative or derogatory remarks defaming Vinylyte Records LLC, or Brown's Guitar Mill LLC, its owners, or helpers, or any person directly affiliated with the above businesses on social media, Google reviews, Yelp, or any outlet meant for advertising or other purposes to promote business.

I will not be disrespectful to the establishment that has graciously allowed me to play.

I WILL abide by the rules presented to me by the affiliate of the above named businesses.

If I damage any equipment, merchandise, or property owned by Vinylyte Records LLC or Brown's Guitar Mill LLC, I understand I am liable for the value and or cost of repair of said damages.

I AM over the age of 18. If I am not, I understand my parent or guardian must be present to sign this waiver.

If it is found that I am not 18 or over, I understand that I will be banned from any further contact with the business for which this waiver applies.

I WILL be respectful.

Signed this day:

Print name:

Sign Name:

Parent or guardian of above minor name:

Signature:

Phone Number:

Email Address: